2024-09-24 10:50 Taramisu by Tara

Sales Details

Config names Clothes Shop,

09/23/2024 10:38:45 - 09/28/2024 10:50:25

Sales

Product Category Product
Others

Classic Leather Belt
Sport Shoes
Total

Taxes on sales

Name Tax Amount
16% 76.00KSh

Total 76.00KSh

Payments

Name
Cash POS/00001

Discounts:

Number of discounts: O
Amount of discounts: 0.00 KSh

Session Control

Total: 551.00KSh
Number of transactions: 1

Name Expected

Quantity
8.0

3.0
5.0
8.0

Counted

1/1

Total (Tax excluded)
475.00KSh

75.00KSh
400.00KSh
475.00KSh

Base Amount
475.00KSh

475.00KSh

Total
551.00KSh

Difference
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