Sales Details

Config names Clothes Shop, 09/23/2024 10:38:45 - 09/28/2024 10:50:25

Sales

Product Category	Product	Quantity	Total (Tax excluded)
Others		8.0	475.00KSh
	Classic Leather Belt	3.0	75.00KSh
	Sport Shoes	5.0	400.00KSh
Total		8.0	475.00KSh

Taxes on sales

Name	Tax Amount	Base Amount
16%	76.00KSh	475.00KSh
Total	76.00KSh	475.00KSh

Payments

Name	Total
Cash POS/00001	551.00KSh

Discounts:

Number of discounts: 0

Amount of discounts: 0.00 KSh

Session Control

Total: 551.00KSh

Number of transactions: 1

Name Expected Counted	Difference
-----------------------	------------